w
w
w
.i
d
e
m
sa

255
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 2
8SKORPION Trapped Key Interlocking with Key Exchange
  ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 1 - ISB1:
STAINLESS STEEL 316 BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 1
RATING
SS-ISB1-25 25A     690V     4 pole
SS-ISB1-40 40A     690V     4 pole
ISB1
STAINLESS STEEL 316 BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 2
RATING
SS-ISB2-63 63A     690V     4 pole
ISB2
  ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 2 - ISB2:
DIE-CAST (Mirror Finish) BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 1
RATING
M-ISB1-25 25A     690V     4 pole
M-ISB1-40 40A     690V     4 pole
DIE-CAST (Mirror Finish) BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH BOX 2
RATING
M-ISB2-63 63A     690V     4 pole
  EXPLOSION PROOF CONTROL SWITCH - ISB-CB-EX (IECEx/ATEX Internal Switch):
STAINLESS STEEL 316 BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number

M
256
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 2
8 SKORPION Trapped Key Interlocking with Key Exchange
STAINLESS STEEL 316 BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH PANEL MOUNT
SOLENOID KEY RELEASE    RATING
SS-ISP-SKR-25 25A     690V     4 pole
SS-ISP-SKR-40 40A     690V     4 pole
SS-ISP-SKR-63 63A     690V     4 pole
DIE CAST (Mirror Finish) BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH PANEL MOUNT
SOLENOID KEY RELEASE    RATING
M-ISP-SKR-25 25A     690V     4 pole
M-ISP-SKR-40 40A     690V     4 pole
M-ISP-SKR-63 63A     690V     4 pole
ISP-SKR
AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK
AUX-ISP 1NC+1NO      AC-15      6A 230V/4A 415V)
  ISOLATION SWITCH WITH SOLENOID CONTROL (PANEL MOUNT) - ISP-SKR:

33     34 Open when solenoid is key is trapped.
Closed when solenoid is energized – trapped open if key removed.
230V     3A
24V Auxiliary Lamp 3mm spade terminal - GREEN (not connected). -
Fitted with
RED/GREEN
status lamps.
  ACCESSORY: AUXILIARY SIGNAL CONTACT BLOCK: AUX-SP
Optional Auxiliary Signal Contact Block to indicate isolator status.
Fits to all ISP-SKR and ISP isolation switch panel mount.
STAINLESS STEEL 316 BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH PANEL MOUNT
RATING
SS-ISP-25 25A     690V     4 pole
SS-ISP-40 40A     690V     4 pole
SS-ISP-63 63A     690V     4 pole
ISP
  ISOLATION SWITCH PANEL MOUNT - ISP:
DIE CAST (Mirror Finish) BARREL HOUSING AND DUST CAP
Sales
Number
ISOLATION SWITCH PANEL MOUNT
RATING
M-ISP-25 25A     690V     4 pole
M-ISP-40 40A     690V     4 pole
M-ISP-63 63A     690V     4 pole
Sales Number AUXILIARY SIGNAL CONTACT BLOCK
AUX-ISP 1NC+1NO      AC-15      6A 230V/4A 415V)
Monitoring Contacts:
Power "ON" = Key TRAPPED.     Power "OFF" = Key can be RELEASED